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Description

201110240003
17620

10/24/2011
03:29:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VLACH RIXJA
R

Other:SEE
INST

201111070003
34700

11/07/2011
01:05:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAPMAN
MARK A

9 138 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201111280003
57970

11/28/2011
02:11:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON
SAMMY JOE

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201111280003
58870

11/28/2011
03:51:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS STEWART S
KENT

Instr
#:20100917000
305660

201112050003
65540

12/05/2011
11:15:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCRACKEN
SAMUEL
JASON

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201112150003
79660

12/15/2011
11:25:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
DONTA L

Instr
#:20091210000
453200

201112150003
80280

12/15/2011
12:42:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHORES
MICHAEL C

16 112 Lot#:3317
Book:16
Pg:112
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 33RD
ADDITION

201112210003
86950

12/21/2011
11:18:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHER
JAMES
THOMAS

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201112220003
88000

12/22/2011
11:22:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AMD M
SUBDIVISION

201112220003
87990

12/22/2011
11:22:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AMD M
SUBDIVISION

201112220003
88010

12/22/2011
11:22:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AMD M
SUBDIVISION

201112220003
88500

12/22/2011
01:25:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ABDUL
MOHAMMAD
ALTAF

33 23 Lot#:140
Book:33 Pg:23
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE II
FINAL PLAT



201112270003
90330

12/27/2011
03:57:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKS
BENNY W

17 57 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:17 Pg:57
Sub:SUMMER
PLACE FIRST
SECTOR

201112290003
95680

12/29/2011
01:56:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Instr
#:20080512000
192370

Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

201201030000
03490

01/03/2012
03:10:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMASINO
ANTHONY L

15 32 Lot#:3425
Book:15 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

201112070003
69140

12/07/2011
10:55:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAYTON
WILLIAM L

201201060000
07440

01/06/2012
01:00:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKS
BENNY W

17 57 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:17 Pg:57
Sub:SUMMER
PLACE FIRST
SECTOR

201201250000
29890

01/25/2012
12:56:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DILMORE
JOAN F

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201201250000
29890

01/25/2012
12:56:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DILMORE
JOAN F

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201201250000
29890

01/25/2012
12:56:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DILMORE
JOAN F

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201201300000
34240

01/30/2012
12:59:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK
ROXANNE

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201202010000
38180

02/01/2012
12:59:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KITTRELL
PROPERTIES
LLC

33 2 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:2
Sub:CENTRAL
STATE BANK
LOT 1 FINAL
PLAT

201202170000
59590

02/17/2012
01:29:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON
SAMMY JOE

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201203010000
72910

03/01/2012
12:57:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNORTON
THOMAS P

Sec:24 Twn:1S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201203010000
72920

03/01/2012
01:00:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COX
CHARLES W

21 79 Lot#:26
Book:21 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
LAKES EDGE
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201203010000
73290

03/01/2012
02:39:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOBBS
JOSEPH G

3 144 Blk:1 Book:3
Pg:144
Sub:ECKMANN
SUBDIVISION

201203010000
73280

03/01/2012
02:39:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DOBBS
JOSEPH G

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201203010000
73290

03/01/2012
02:39:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOBBS
JOSEPH G

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201203010000
73280

03/01/2012
02:39:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DOBBS
JOSEPH G

3 144 Blk:2 Book:3
Pg:144
Sub:ECKMANN
SUBDIVISION

201203020000
75010

03/02/2012
12:27:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWNE
WILLIAM KIRK

14 104 Lot#:119
Book:14
Pg:104
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 5


