5	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	Party Sec	q= 1,0; Na	me= BRA	ANCH BAN	NKING AN	ID TRUST		/; ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201110240003 17620	10/24/2011 03:29:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VLACH RIXJA R						Other:SEE INST
201111070003 34700	11/07/2011 01:05:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAPMAN MARK A			9	138		Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201111280003 57970	11/28/2011 02:11:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON SAMMY JOE						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201111280003 58870	11/28/2011 03:51:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	STEWART S KENT					Instr #:20100917000 305660	
201112050003 65540	12/05/2011 11:15:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCRACKEN SAMUEL JASON						Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201112150003 79660	12/15/2011 11:25:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON DONTA L					Instr #:20091210000 453200	
201112150003 80280	12/15/2011 12:42:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHORES MICHAEL C			16	112		Lot#:3317 Book:16 Pg:112 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 33RD ADDITION
201112210003 86950	12/21/2011 11:18:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHER JAMES THOMAS						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201112220003 88000	12/22/2011 11:22:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AMD M SUBDIVISION
201112220003 87990	12/22/2011 11:22:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AMD M SUBDIVISION
201112220003 88010	12/22/2011 11:22:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AMD M SUBDIVISION
201112220003 88500	12/22/2011 01:25:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABDUL MOHAMMAD ALTAF			33	23		Lot#:140 Book:33 Pg:23 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE II FINAL PLAT

r		1		I	I			T		,,
201112270003 90330	12/27/2011 03:57:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKS BENNY W		17	57		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:57 Sub:SUMMER PLACE FIRST SECTOR
201112290003 95680	12/29/2011 01:56:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123	Instr #:20080512000 192370	Lot#:58 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION
201201030000 03490	01/03/2012 03:10:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMASINO ANTHONY L		15	32		Lot#:3425 Book:15 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
201112070003 69140	12/07/2011 10:55:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAYTON WILLIAM L					
201201060000 07440	01/06/2012 01:00:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKS BENNY W		17	57		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:57 Sub:SUMMER PLACE FIRST SECTOR
201201250000 29890	01/25/2012 12:56:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILMORE JOAN F					Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201201250000 29890	01/25/2012 12:56:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILMORE JOAN F					Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201201250000 29890	01/25/2012 12:56:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILMORE JOAN F					Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201201300000 34240	01/30/2012 12:59:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK ROXANNE					Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201202010000 38180	02/01/2012 12:59:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KITTRELL PROPERTIES LLC		33	2		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:2 Sub:CENTRAL STATE BANK LOT 1 FINAL PLAT
201202170000 59590	02/17/2012 01:29:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON SAMMY JOE					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201203010000 72910	03/01/2012 12:57:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNORTON THOMAS P					Sec:24 Twn:1S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201203010000 72920	03/01/2012 01:00:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX CHARLES W		21	79	Lot#:26 Book:21 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS LAKES EDGE SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT
201203010000 73290	03/01/2012 02:39:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOBBS JOSEPH G		3	144	Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:144 Sub:ECKMANN SUBDIVISION
201203010000 73280	03/01/2012 02:39:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOBBS JOSEPH G				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201203010000 73290	03/01/2012 02:39:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOBBS JOSEPH G				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201203010000 73280	03/01/2012 02:39:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOBBS JOSEPH G		3	144	Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:144 Sub:ECKMANN SUBDIVISION
201203020000 75010	03/02/2012 12:27:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWNE WILLIAM KIRK		14	104	Lot#:119 Book:14 Pg:104 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 5